There were 29 individuals who responded to this survey.

Item % Clear % Relevant | % Effective
What is your expected grade in this course. 96.4% 64.3% 57.7%
My instructor is organized and well-prepared for class. 85.7% 82.1% 77.8%
Expectat?o_ns for the course and assignments are clear 93.1% 100.0% 96.3%
and specific.
As_S|gr_1ments/exams are aligned with course learning 86.20% 89.3% 77.8%
objectives.
This course has effectively challenged me to think. 58.6% 67.9% 59.3%
My instructor provides timely constructive feedback. 79.3% 92.9% 81.5%
Overall, my instructor is effective. 48.3% 67.9% 42.3%
| have learned a lot in this course. 57.1% 67.9% 55.6%
My instructor treats me fairly with regard to race, age,
sex, religion, national origin, disability, gender identity, 89.7% 92.9% 80.8%

and sexual orientation.

My instructor treated me equitably with regard to race,

age, sex, religion, national origin, disability, gender 75.9% 93.1% 70.4%
identity, and sexual orientation.

| understand what is expected of me in this course. 86.2% 89.7% 85.2%
In this course | felt challenged and motivated to learn. 92.6% 85.2% 73.1%
The format of this course is appropriate to course 44.8% 64.3% 37.0%
purposes.

This course has been a worthwhile educational 55 204 51.7% 44.4%
experience.

My instructor deals fairly with me. 44.8% 62.1% 38.5%
Iam satlgﬁefl with my professor’s quality of 55 20 75 0% 63.0%
communication.

My professor responded to emails within a reasonable 0 0 0
amount of time (1-2 business days) 93.1% 86.2% 85.2%
I was encouraged to analyze and/or apply the concepts 69.0% 86.2% 20.4%

and skills taught in this course.

The learning goals for this course were clear to me. 82.8% 82.8% 77.8%

The course presentations, materials, procedures, and

. . 93.1% 96.6% 92.6%
deadlines were clearly organized.
The course materials and activities (assigned readings, 0 0 0
presentations, etc.) helped me learn in this course. 86.2% 89.7% 84.6%
| feel I learned the subject matter well enough to help 58.6% 44.8% 37.0%
another student in this course. ' ' '
I regularly/frequently had the opportunity to ask 0 0 0
guestions about concepts and skills in this course. 86.2% 89.7% 77.8%
| received tlmely and constructive feedback on my 93.1% 96.6% 85,206
course work/assignments throughout the semester.
This course helped me to connect the concepts and skills 58.6% 50.0% 44.4%

we learned to the world around me.




